RANKING 2019 ZAWODNICY NA KUCACH
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PLIEM PERKA
PIONTEK
SKOTARCZAK
SLIWINSKI
SOWKA

PIETA
GANOWSKA
PELLOWSKA
PAWLOWSKA
JANISZEWSKA
RYCIAK
JACKOWIAK
CZESZEJKO-SOCHACKA
GtOWACZ
MACKOWSKA
LEWKOWICZ
MICHALSKA
BIELA

CWIK

ANIOLEK
KIERZNOWSKA
DANCZAK
STEIN

UFNAL
DUBINIAK
BUSZCZAK
KWIATKOWSKA
BIGAJ
DABROWSKA
SAWICKA
KOSKA

VON MAUBERG
BOHDAN
SZRAJER

BIEL

JURASZ
RYNOWIECKA
BENSKA
STRZESZEWSKA
KOPACZ

PAKUR
SAWICKA
NAWROCKA
DZIEMBA
GOBELNY
KARASINSKA
DABROWSKA
GRUSZKA

GRUPA A
IMIE ROK UR. KLUB
MARTYNA 2009 TKJ GARBOWEK
BARBARA 2008 RIO GRANDE KROSINKO
NEL 2009 PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
ANTONI 2008 PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
NELL 2008 PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
JULIA 2007 ABAKUS KACZYNA
JULIA 2008 KJF RANCZO KOtATA
PAULINA 2008 BARLOMINO
KORNELIA 2007 BPK
LENA 2009 ST. R&S STABLES
WIKTORIA 2008 SKJ SOPOT
MARCELINA 2007 SKJ GRONOWKA
LENA 2008 U ROBSONOW
NATALIA 2008 LILJOWKA STESZEWKO
AGATA 2007 PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
AMELIA 2008 PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
MARIA 2007  KIJF RANCZO KOtATA
BERENIKA 2008 CH JASZKOWO
ZOFIA 2007 PALUCKI KJ
HUBERT 2007 PONY POWER
JAGODA 2007 SOKOt DAMAStAWEK
MICHALINA 2007 BPK
HANNA 2008 PONY JUMPING TEAM
MARTYNA 2007  HIPPICA POLONIA StUPNO
MICHAL 2008  JKS JAROSZOWKA
ZUZANNA 2007 MICHALOWKA
KAROLINA 2008 PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
IRENA 2009  KS FARUK
AGATA 2008 AZS OLSZTYN
PAULINA 2007 SJ BABOROWKO
JOLANTA 2008 AGRO HANDEL SREM
WIKTORIA 2007  KJ WIKTOROWO
JULIA 2007 LILUOWKA STESZEWKO
MATYLDA 2008  KKJ KIELCE
ZOFIA 2008 KRAKUS KRAKOW
KORNELIA 2008 PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
POLA 2008 OLMET-OSTSPED
ANTONINA 2009 METPOL GRODZIEC
WIKTORIA 2008 BAJARDO
ANTONINA 2008 AROMER JOZEFIN
ZOFIA 2009 BARtOMINO
LENA 2008 BPK
ROKSANA 2008 KJ AGRI
OLIWIA 2009 METPOL GRODZIEC
MARTYNA 2010 LKJ OCHABY
OLGA 2008 KARMEN NIEKtONICE
MAJA 2008 CAVALLINO
POLA 2007 WOLICA KALISZ

03.07.2019

PUNKTY
388
344
322
296
280
277
263
222
213
192
191
149
110
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97
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LEWCZYK
KUCZKOWIAK
PSZOWSKI
SIENKO
WALACH
SKLODOWSKA
KREGIELSKA
PARDA
WALICKA
DABROWSKA
KOtACKA
PRZYBYtA
BRZESKA
NOWICKA
PUPIALLO
REMBIELINSKA
KULTYS
ZIELINSKA
BYTNER
STECZOWICZ
MIELICH
FERENC
FALKIEWICZ
PEREK

KEPA
TRELINSKA
tAZOWSKA
POTOCKA
VOIGT

WAWRZKIEWICZ

GIERSZEWSKA
KOSZUTA
NAUMIUK
GABRIEL
MACIESZCZAK
SAtAPATEK
PRZYBYLSKA
SZCZEPANSKA
GORNICKA
KOWALONEK
PASTERNAK
DABROWSKA
KOZLIK
NAGLA
PIECHOWIAK
CISZEK
DROBNY
ROCHOWSKA
SKORUPA
TYKARSKA

POLA
HANNA
KEVIN
MICHAL
MAJA
WIKTORIA
NATALIA
JULIA
LAURA
ZUZANNA
LENA
NATALIA
BLANKA
OLIWIA
MARIANNA
WIKTORIA
MARIANNA
JANINA
WIKTORIA
MARIA
OLIWIA
KINGA
LENA
JUDYTA
ANNA
AMELIA
NATALIA
WERONIKA
LILIANA
TOLA
ANETA
JULIA
KORNELIA
LENA
EWA
MAJA
SOFI
MAJA
KORNELIA
LUNA
JULIA
ZOFIA
KORNELIA
MAJA
DARIA
ZOFIA
MAJA
WIKTORIA
KARINA
WIKTORIA
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2007
2008
2007
2007
2009
2009
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2007
2007
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2009
2009
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2009
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2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
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2008
2010
2007
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2007
2008

BPK
FARMA MODRZEWIE
METPOL GRODZIEC
SSKJ GROBICE

KJ DOBRZYNIEC

SKJ OLIMPIA WARSZAWA
TKJ GARBOWEK

POLISH PONY CLUB
PONY JUMPING TEAM
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
SOKOt DAMAStAWEK
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
DILMAR

KS PODKOWA

BRACIA ROMANOWSCY
KJ WIKTOROWO

KJF RANCZO KOtATA
PRERIA WILKOWICE
PONYLANDIA

SSKJ GROBICE

BIELIK GRZEGORZEWICE
AZS UNIWERYTETU WARSZAWSKIEGO
OKJ TABUN

PTJ LWOWEK

KtOS BUDZYN

KKJ KIELCE

DWOREK OKUNIEW
LILLOWKA STESZEWKO
SZARY MICHALOWICE
SKJ SOPOT

KJ JARUZYN

BPK

BPK

VITASPORT BRACHLEWO
ALDRAGHO PIASECZNO
KARMEN NIEKtONICE
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
KJF RANCZO KOtATA
KtOS BUDZYN

ABAKUS KACZYNA
PETRICO PONY KARLINO
BPK

KARMEN NIEKtONICE
STAINIA ADAMUS

GOLD TEAM SWIATNIKI
UKS PRIMO
JASZCZOLTOWO

KJ ZBYSZKO

HAPPY HORSE

BPK
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URBANSKA
SUCKO

KLIS

KRYSIAK
MILOSZEWSKA
WODZICKA
PATECKA
STACHURA
FERJAN

KAWA

PYREK
SIERAKOWSKA
SOKALSKA
STASIAK
GAWEDA
LIKUS
PIORKOWSKA
STRZELEC
WELODARCZAK
AMBROZIAK
BOROWCZAK
CHOJOWSKA
GORNA
KAMINSKA
MROCZEK
NOWAK
ROMANOWSKA
TOKARZ

NAZWISKO
PIONTEK
SZESZUtA
BEDNARCZYK
BAR

ZUK
GORNICKA
PADALAK
PANAROWICZ
NAUMIUK
JACH

MYCIO
SONDEJ
BARCZYK
MISZTAL
PAKUR
JARECKA
PIETRZAK
LUDWICKA
GOSZTYtA

NATALIA 2007
NINA 2008
MAJA 2009
ANTONI 2009
NIKOLA 2007
MAJA 2007
OLGA 2008
POLA 2008
VIKTORIA 2008
MARTA 2007
KRZYSZTOF 2008
MICHALINA 2007
NINA 2007
AGATA 2009
ZUZANNA 2007
MAJA 2008
MARIA 2007
ANTONINA 2008
IZABELA 2007
NINA 2007
ALEKSANDRA 2010
IGA 2010
INGA 2010
MARTYNA 2010
JAKUB 2009
EWA 2007
GABRIELA 2009
LENA ANNA 2007
GRUPA C
IMIE ROK UR.
HELENA 2006
ZUZANNA 2006
JULIA 2004
KAROLINA 2004
KAJA 2005
AMELIA 2005
MARIA 2006
NIKOLA 2006
ROKSANA 2006
OLIWIA 2003
OLIWIA 2005
ZOFIA 2005
OTYLIA 2005
MAGGIE 2006
ANTONINA 2006
LENA 2005
PIOTR 2006
KARINA 2006
WERONIKA 2005

NAPOLEONSKA ZAGRODA
ABAKUS KACZYNA
PROFIT ORZESZE

KRAJU JUMPING TEAM
AKADEMIA KUCANIA

LKJ MOSZNA

LKS CWAL

KARMEN NIEKtONICE
CONTENDROS BARLINEK
ROMICO

KRAKUS KRAKOW

R&S STABLES

PROFIT ORZESZE
STAINIA BUKOWIEC
VITASPORT BRACHLEWO
SKJ HUSARIA

BPK

OXER WTOREK

PALUCKI KJ

PONY POWER

KJ ZBROStAWICE
MUSTANG JAWORZNO
CH JASZKOWO

SKJ GRONOWKA

POLISH PONY CLUB
PROFIT ORZESZE

UKS PRIMO

CAVALLINO

KLUB
RIO GRANDE KROSINKO
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
WKJ LUBLIN

KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
PICADOR WROCtAW

KtOS BUDZYN

OKJ TABUN

BONANZA JEDRZYCHOWICE
BPK

SOKOt DAMASEAWEK
KOKO BRZEZNIKI

KKJ KIELCE

PROFIT ORZESZE

PEGAZ REDA

BARLOMINO

AKADEMIA KUCANIA
ABAKUS KACZYNA

U ROBSONOW

WIKTORIA
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333
262
190
173
149
106
102
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81
63
63
54
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50
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BOCKOWSKA
POGONOWSKA
WASIEWICZ
BERGHAUZEN
BISAGA
MACHNIEWICZ
STAWICKA
DABEK
GRYGIER
KLIMEK
RYNOWIECKI
HILLA
SPITULSKA
KARWATKA
BORZECKA
PALUCH
FERENC
SMOLICH
KLINIKOWSKA
KOLAWA
BAJONSKA
FELUSIAK
OWCZARZ
EPTING
DUNAJSKA
GUMIENNA
PIETRZAK
KOTKIEWICZ

SZCZEPANOWSKA

KNOPKIEWICZ
PLOSKONKA

NAZWISKO
KAMINSKA
HENZEL
PLATEK
DERDA
HEYDEL
STYtA
KONARSKA
OSUCH
PIONTEK

TRALEWICZ-PIELAK

TULISZKIEWICZ
ZAWADKA
DUBINIAK
GORCZYCA
POLESZAK
BORS

OLIVIA 2006
MAtGORZATA 2005
JULIA 2005
KINGA 2004
INES 2005
EWA 2004
MARIANNA 2006
AMELIA 2006
ZUZANNA 2006
DOMINIKA 2006
OLAF 2006
MARTYNA 2005
ANIELA 2006
MAGDALENA 2005
MAJA 2005
MARTYNA 2005
TAMARA 2005
JULIA 2006
JUSTYNA 2007
MILENA 2005
JULIANNA 2006
DOMINIKA 2006
MATEUSZ 2004
ZOFIA 2007
MARIANNA 2004
POLA 2005
JULIA 2003
EDYTA 2003
ZUZANNA 2006
NATALIA 2006
KONSTANCIA 2006
GRUPA D
IMIE ROK UR.
AGATA 2004
DOMINIKA 2004
OLIWIA 2004
AGATA 2005
KAROLINA 2003
OLGA 2006
MARTA 2006
ALEKSANDRA 2004
HELENA 2006
LAURA 2003
OLGA 2006
JOANNA 2004
MATYLDA 2003
LENA 2006
DAGMARA 2004
IGA 2005

BPK
GOLD TEAM SWIATNIKI
BPK

WIKTORIA

KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
R&S STABLES

KAPADA WIRY

KKJ KIELCE

JUMPING EVENTS
KRAKUS KRAKOW
OLMET-OSTSPED
OKOLY

AS DREAM

CH JASZKOWO
INFERNAL TEAM

BPK

KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
KKJ KIELCE

GALOPUJ Z NAMI
WIKTORIA CHRZANOW
CH JASZKOWO

AMICO MOtDAWIN
UKS PRIMO

GOLD TEAM SWIATNIKI
KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
KKJ WIKTORIA

SKOK AGROFOOD GRABOWIEC
SKJ GROBICE

KJF RANCZO KOtATA
BPK

KLUB
KJF RANCZO KOtATA
SOKOt DAMASEAWEK
KKJ KIELCE
MICHALtOWKA

RIO GRANDE KROSINKO
RIO GRANDE KROSINKO
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
RIO GRANDE KROSINKO
PONYLANDIA

SOKOt DAMASEAWEK
PICADOR WROCtAW
JKS JAROSZOWKA
PONYLANDIA

KJ WIKTOROWO
PONYLANDIA
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566
530
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KOtACKA
PEKAL

WOJDA
KARNABAL
ZUBCZYNSKA
OLESZKIEWICZ
OTLEWSKA
KLUSEK
ARKUSZEWSKA
BETKOWSKA
LEE
OLESZKIEWICZ
BOHDANOWICZ
SNIEZEK
WODZICKA
ROSIN
RATAJSKA
HILLA
AMBROZIAK
KNOPKIEWICZ
PLIEM-PERKA
ROGANOWSKA
WALOREK
WEBER
SKEODOWSKA
NAJDZIONEK
SKARZYNSKA
WIECH
POGODZINSKA
MIKOtAJCZYK
BADURA
OLBRYS
WYSOCZANSKI
ANTKOWIAK
FERENC
GRYGIER
PLESNIEROWICZ
ROZLACHOWSKA
MYCIO

WIECH
KARABASZ
KOSMALA

NAZWISKO
FRIEDMAN

JURZAK
LESZEK-KARWANSKA
IWASZCZUK
BUDZYNSKA

MARIANNA
EMILIA
MAGDALENA
MARIA
AMELIA
LENA
AMELIA
KAROLINA
DARIA

SARA
NAYON
NINA
KONSTANCIA
JULIA
AMELIA
NATALIA
GABRIELA
MARTYNA
NADIA
NATALIA
ALEKSANDRA
OLIWIA
JULIA

KLARA
KLAUDIA
MAJA

POLA
GABRIELA
URSZULA
ERYKA
MATYLDA
MAtGORZATA
FILIP

JULIA
TAMARA
ZUZANNA
OLIWIA
JULIA
OLIWIA
GABRIELA
MAGDALENA
KAROLINA

GRUPAE
ROK UR.

IMIE
MAJA BELLA
FRANCISZEK
WIKTORIA
ALICIA
ZOFIA

2004
2003
2006
2007
2006
2005
2004
2005
2006
2003
2004
2003
2004
2005
2003
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2004
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2004

2003
2003
2001

SOKOt DAMAStAWEK
KKJ KIELCE

CZANK| MIEDZYRZECZE
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
DWOREK OKUNIEW
PONYLANDIA

BPK

AKADEMIA KUCANIA
JARUZYN

WIKTORIA

WIKTORIA CHRZANOW
PONYLANDIA

BPK

BPK

LKJ MOSZNA

ABAKUS KACZYNA

R&S STABLES

OKOLY

PONY POWER

KJF RANCZO KOtATA
TKJ GARBOWEK
AMICO MOtDAWIN
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
INFERNAL TEAM
OLIMPIA WARSZAWA
KRAKUS KRAKOW

BPK

KKJ KIELCE

CWAL POZNAN

OXER WTOREK

PROFIT ORZESZE
WIKTOROWO
MICHALtOWKA

PONY JUMPIN TEAM
KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
JUMPING EVENTS
CWAL POZNAN

BPK

KOKO BRZEZNIKI

KKJ KIELCE

CAVALLINO

AMICO MOtDAWIN

KLUB

R&S STABLES
PONYLANDIA
HAWAJKA MAJDAN

2001 KJ WIKTOROWO
2002 SKJ GRONOWKA

135
125
125
110
107
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PUNKTY
417
220
129
111

95
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BAR
JEDRYCHOWSKA
DUBINIAK
KLOTA

OKUPNY

PIETA

KAROLINA
ALEKSANDRA
MATYLDA
AMELIA
WIKTORIA
JULIA

2004 KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
2003 KORTINA KACZENICE
2003 JKS JAROSZOWKA

2004 PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
2004 KJ GROBICE

2004 KAPADA WIRY

40
35
15
15
15
15



